Chip Resistors
MCCN-21 and MCCN-41
Page <1> 24/11/11  V1.1
1 Alumina Substrate
2 Bottom Electrode (Ag)

-0
Chip Resistors
MCCN-21 and MCCN-41
Page <4> 24/11/11  V1.1
Recommend Land Pattern
CN-21 CN-41
Type A B C I P
CN-21 0.8 0.9 - 0.3 0.5
CN-41 1.4 0.9 0.2 0.3 0.4
Dimensions : Millimetres
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Resistor, Array, 2 X 0201, 10R MCCN-21JL6---10R
Resistor, Array, 2 X 0201, 1K MCCN-21JL6---1K
Resistor, Array, 2 X 0201, 10K MCCN-21JL6---10K
Resistor, Array, 2 X 0201, 100K MCCN-21JL6---100K
Resistor, Array, 2 X 0201, 1M MCCN-21JL6---1M
Resistor, Array, 2 X 0201, 22R MCCN-21JL6---22R
Resistor, Array, 2 X 0201, 220R MCCN-21JL6---220R
Resistor, Array, 4 X 0201, 10R MCCN-41JL6---10R
Resistor, Array, 4 X 0201, 10K MCCN-41JL6---10K
Resistor, Array, 4 X 0201, 100K MCCN-41JL6---100K
Resistor, Array, 4 X 0201, 1M MCCN-41JL6---1M
Resistor, Array, 4 X 0201, 120R MCCN-41JL6---120R
Resistor, Array, 4 X 0201, 22K MCCN-41JL6---22K
Resistor, Array, 4 X 0201, 330R MCCN-41JL6---330R
Resistor, Array, 4 X 0201, 33K MCCN-41JL6---33K
Resistor, Array, 4 X 0201, 470K MCCN-41JL6---470K
Chip Resistors
MCCN-21 and MCCN-41
Page <5> 24/11/11  V1.1

Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising)
is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group's liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence. Multicomp is the registered trademark of the Group. © Premier Farnell plc 2011.
Part Number Explanation:
CN
DimensionsProduct
Type
21
Resistance
Tolerance
J
Resistance
---10RL
Function
Code
6
Packaging
Code
-
Dimensions : 21 = 0201 × 2, 41 = 0201 × 4
Resistance Tolerance : J = ±5%
Function Code : L = 8P4R / 4P2R
Packaging Code : 6 : 7” Reel 10 K pieces
Resistance : 1K = 1 KΩ, 10 K = 10 KΩ
Description Part Number
Resistor, Array, 4 X 0201, 68R MCCN-41JL6---68R
Resistor, Array, 4 X 0201, 0R0 MCCN-41JL6---0R
Resistor, Array, 4 X 0201, 47R MCCN-41JL6---47R
Resistor, Array, 4 X 0201, 56R MCCN-41JL6---56R
Resistor, Array, 4 X 0201, 560R MCCN-41JL6---560R
Resistor, Array, 4 X 0201, 2.2K MCCN-41JL6---2K2
Part Number Table
MC -